76 T: +44 (0)121 457 6340 / E: sales@nvcuk.com / www.nvcuk.comNVC LIGHTING CATALOGUE / 2024
INDUSTRIAL LIGHTING
APPLICATIONS
- Warehouses and factories
- Mounting heights 5M+
CONSTRUCTION
-	 Mild steel body
-	 Painted texture matt RAL 9016

	 Addressable Emergency (Suffix DAM3)
•	 High-output emergency(Suffix M3LH or STM3LH
DIMMING. DALI available. Add suffix DA if
required
SENSORS. Available with PIR occupancy sensing
only, add suffix PIR. For a sensor with dimming, add
suffix PIRD
PANEL MOUNT CONNECTOR. Available with panel
mount male connector fitted.
Add suffix M02 (4-pole) or M05 (6-pole)
WIRE GUARD. Wire guard accessory is available
that screw fixes to luminaire and raises the IK
rating to IK10. Order as a separate item as listed
OREGON
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
NOR/V2/12K/90/840 Oregon V2 12000 Lumen LED Low-Bay 90Deg 840
NOR/V2/18K/90/840 Oregon V2 18000 Lumen LED Low-Bay 90Deg 840
NOR/V2/24K/90/840 Oregon V2 24000 Lumen LED Low-Bay 90Deg 840
NOR/V2/32K/90/840 Oregon V2 32000 Lumen LED Low-Bay 90Deg 840
NOR/V2/12K/HR/840 Oregon V2 12000 Lumen LED Low-Bay HR 840
NOR/V2/18K/HR/840 Oregon V2 18000 Lumen LED Low-Bay HR 840
NOR/V2/24K/HR/840 Oregon V2 24000 Lumen LED Low-Bay HR 840
NOR/V2/32K/HR/840 Oregon V2 32000 Lumen LED Low-Bay HR 840
NOR/V2/WG Oregon V2 Wire Guard
NOR/V2/WG/32K Oregon V2 Wire Guard for 32K
ACCESSORIES
AVAILABLE WITH OPTIONAL
PIR SENSOR
AVAILABLE WITH OPTIONAL WIRE GUARD